years
warranty5
LM/W>130
Product Catalog
LED FLOOD LIGHT
Growth stems from innovation, development depends on quality
0-10V

1
in
c
h
10.04inch
1.89inch
6
.5
in
c
h
1.97inch
Regular Serie
>130LM/WAC120-277V
Model No. Input VoltageWatts (W) Efficacy CCT (K) Size (inch)
LFL01-15UBBL-01EEE01 15 4.33*3.15*1.89
5000
4000
3000
3500
LFL01-30UBBL-01EEE01 30
LFL01-50UBBL-01EEE01 50
LFL01-70UBBL-01EEE01 70
LFL01-90UBBL-01EEE01 90
LFL01-100UBBL-01EEE01 100
8.86*5.71*1.89
10.04*6.5*1.97
Dimming functionDDM DDS
PS:EEE=